1967 St. Louis Cardinals REPLAY
Won Loss Tie

11 3 0

Pct Yards Had Pct
Passing: Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. TD
Hart 344 175 509 2715 23 71 21 6.7
Johnson 29 18 62.1 277 1 72 2 3.4
Roland 3 0 0.0 0 0 0 1 0.0
Rushing: Att Yards Avg. Long TD Interceptions:
Roland 223 743 3.3 75 5 Wilson
Gautt 127 573 45 52 6 Fischer
Crenshaw 37 121 33 11 2 Stovall
Shivers 27 102 3.8 19 1 Williams, B
Smith 7 78 111 29 0 Burson
Hart 18 41 2.3 15 1 Spiller
Latourette 1 10 10.0 10 0
Receiving: Rec Yards Avg. Long TD Sacks:
Smith 58 1,341 23.1 72 14 Walker
Conrad 38 484 12.7 53 3 Long
Williams, D 31 494 159 56 3 Stallings
Gambrell 22 275 125 23 1 Koman
Roland 19 228 12.0 22 2 Brumm
Gautt 18 162 9.0 21 0 Wilson
Crenshaw 4 13 3.3 6 1 Rowe
Shivers 4 29 7.3 33 0 Meinert
Punt Returns: No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Scoring:
Spiller 12 54 4.5 10 0 Bakken
Latourette 9 36 4.0 13 0 Smith

Roland

Kickoff Returns No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Gautt
Williams, B 20 614 30.7 41 0 Williams, D
Bryant 15 302 20.1 28 0 Conrad

Spiller 8 194 24.3 40 0 Crenshaw

ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
6 7 1
Pct Avg.

Int Gain YPC Rating Sks
155 742 21.0

6.1 7.9
6.9 96
33.3 0.0
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TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

245
92
127

26

443
1665
3.8

378
195
51.6
3027
22

139
2888
7.22

15.52

4553
36.57
63.43

843

5.4

24
244

Replay

17.5
6.6

9.1
19

31.6
118.9

27
13.9

51.6
216.2
1.6

9.9
206.3

325.2

60.2

1.7

Actual

17.7
6.9

9.4
14

33.7
131.4
3.9

30.8
14.6

47.3
226.4
1.7

16.4
210.1

6.5
155

341.4
38.5
61.5

66.2
5.2

2.5
33.5
0.4

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

77
2960
38.4

25
155
6.2

53
1291
24.4

71
647

22
13

337
40

15
24

40

19
28
67.9

Replay

55
211.4

1.8
111

3.8
92.2

51
46.2

1.6
0.9

24.1
29
11
1.7
0.1
2.9

14

Actual

4.4
180.9

40.8

2.4
14.1
5.8
0

4.7
98

20.8

4.6
51.4

1.6
0.8

23.8
2.6
11
1.4
0.1
2.6

1.9
2.8
69.2



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

263
108

129
26

446
1991
45

416
234
56.3
3018
39

284
2734

6.01
12.9

4725
42.14

57.86
901

5.2

22
217

Replay

18.8
7.7

9.2
19

31.9
142.2

29.7
16.7

56.3
215.6
2.8

20.3
195.3

337.5

64.4

1.6

Actual

154
5.6

8.4
14

29.3
107.3
3.7

25.7
121

46.9
215.9
2.6

24.3
191.6

6.8
17.9

298.9
35.9
64.1

57.6
5.2

14
14.6
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

76
2896
38.1

30
122
4.1

61
1492
24.5

109

1108

31
15

250
28

19

28

18
38
47.4

Replay

5.4
206.9

2.1
8.7

4.4
106.6

7.8
79.1

2.2
11

17.9
0.5

14
0.1

13
2.7

Actual

5.8
225.9

39

17
5.6
3.3
0.1

4.6
105.8

22.8
0.1

6.4
55.9

14
0.9

254
3.3
0.9
1.9
0.2

0.1
0.9
14
63.2



