1967 St. Louis Cardinals	REPLAY	ACTUAL
	Won Loss Tie	Won Loss Tie
	11 3 0	6 7 1

					11	3	U			ь	1	1				
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.						
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	YPC I	Rating	Sks			
Hart	344	175	50.9	2715	23	71	21	6.7	6.1	7.9	15.5	74.2	21.0			
Johnson	29	18	62.1	277	1	72	2	3.4	6.9	9.6	15.4	76.4	1.0			
Roland	3	0	0.0	0	0	0	1	0.0	33.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			
Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		Intercep	tions:		Int	Yards	Δνα	Long	TD		
Roland	223	743	3.3	75	5		Wilson	tions.		6		20.7	49	0		
Gautt	127	573	4.5	52	6		Fischer			6		5.0	21	0		
Crenshaw	37	121	3.3	11	2		Stovall			5		1.6	8	0		
Shivers	27	102	3.8	19	1		Williams	, B		2		20.5	21	0		
Smith	7	78	11.1	29	0		Burson			2	0	0.0	0	0		
Hart	18	41	2.3	15	1		Spiller			1	14	14	14	0		
Latourette	1	10	10.0	10	0											
Desciption.	D	Vanda	A		TD		Caalsas			NI.						
Receiving:		Yards	Avg.	_	TD		Sacks:			No.						
Smith	58	1,341	23.1	72	14		Walker			9.5	/			/		
Conrad	38	484	12.7		3		Long			9.5		~	>	ank	M.	
Williams, D	31	494	15.9		3		Stallings			5.5		- 1	No.		9	
Gambrell	22	275	12.5		1		Koman			4.0					1	
Roland	19	228	12.0	22	2		Brumm			3.5		6	6		THE	A
Gautt	18	162	9.0	21	0		Wilson			2.5	1		9 11	1	30	1
Crenshaw	4	13	3.3		1		Rowe			2.0						3
Shivers	4	29	7.3	33	0		Meinert			1.5						
									Rec	Rush	Ret					
Punt Returns:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		Scoring:	!	TD	TD	TD	2PT	SAF	ХP	FG	TOTAL
Spiller	12	54	4.5	10	0		Bakken		0	0	0	0	0	40	19	97
Latourette	9	36	4.0	13	0		Smith		11	0	3	0	0	0	0	84
							Roland		1	6	_	0	0	0	0	42
Kickoff Returns		Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		Gautt	_	0	6		0	0	0	0	36
Williams, B	20	614	30.7		0		Williams	, ט	3	0		0	0	0	0	18
Bryant	15 o	302 194	20.1 24.3	28 40	0		Conrad Crenshar		3	0		0	0	0	0 0	18 18
Spiller	8	194	24.3	40	U		Crensna	vv	ı		· U	U	U	U	U	10

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	245	17.5	17.7	Punts	77	5.5	4.4
Rushing	92	6.6	6.9	Yards Punted	2960	211.4	180.9
Passing	127	9.1	9.4	Average Yards Per Punt	38.4		40.8
Penalty	26	1.9	1.4				
				Punt Returns	25	1.8	2.4
Rushes	443	31.6	33.7	Yards Returned	155	11.1	14.1
Yards Gained (Net)	1665	118.9	131.4	Average Yards Per Return	6.2		5.8
Average Gain	3.8		3.9	Returned for TD	0		0
Passes Attempted	378	27	30.8	Kickoff Returns	53	3.8	4.7
Completed	195	13.9	14.6	Yards Returned	1291	92.2	98
Percent Completed	51.6	51.6	47.3	Average Yards Per Return	24.4		20.8
Total Yards Gained	3027	216.2	226.4	Returned for TD	0		0
Passer Tackled	22	1.6	1.7				
Yards Lost	139	9.9	16.4	Penalties	71	5.1	4.6
Net Yards Gained	2888	206.3	210.1	Yards Penalized	647	46.2	51.4
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	7.22		6.5				
Yards Gained Per Completion	15.52		15.5	Fumbles	22	1.6	1.6
				Lost	13	0.9	8.0
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	4553	325.2	341.4	Total Points Scored	337	24.1	23.8
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	36.57		38.5	Touchdowns (Total)	40	2.9	2.6
Percent Total Yards - Passing	63.43		61.5	Touchdowns Rushing	15	1.1	1.1
				Touchdowns Passing	24	1.7	1.4
Ball Control Plays	843	60.2	66.2	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	1	0.1	0.1
Average Gain (Net)	5.4		5.2	*Extra Points	40	2.9	2.6
				Safeties	0	0	0
Interceptions				Field Goals	19	1.4	1.9
Had Intercepted	24	1.7	2.5	Field Goal Attempts	28	2	2.8
Yards Opponents Returned	244		33.5	Percent Successful	67.9		69.2
Returned by Opponents for TD	1		0.4				

TEAM DEFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	263	18.8	15.4	Punts	76	5.4	5.8
Rushing	108	7.7	5.6	Yards Punted	2896	206.9	225.9
Passing	129	9.2	8.4	Average Yards Per Punt	38.1		39
Penalty	26	1.9	1.4				
				Punt Returns	30	2.1	1.7
Rushes	446	31.9	29.3	Yards Returned	122	8.7	5.6
Yards Gained (Net)	1991	142.2	107.3	Average Yards Per Return	4.1		3.3
Average Gain	4.5		3.7	Returned for TD	0		0.1
Passes Attempted	416	29.7	25.7	Kickoff Returns	61	4.4	4.6
Completed	234	16.7	12.1	Yards Returned	1492	106.6	105.8
Percent Completed	56.3	56.3	46.9	Average Yards Per Return	24.5		22.8
Total Yards Gained	3018	215.6	215.9	Returned for TD	0		0.1
Passer Tackled	39	2.8	2.6				
Yards Lost	284	20.3	24.3	Penalties	109	7.8	6.4
Net Yards Gained	2734	195.3	191.6	Yards Penalized	1108	79.1	55.9
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	6.01		6.8				
Yards Gained Per Completion	12.9		17.9	Fumbles	31	2.2	1.4
				Lost	15	1.1	0.9
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	4725	337.5	298.9	Total Points Scored	250	17.9	25.4
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	42.14		35.9	Touchdowns (Total)	28	2	3.3
Percent Total Yards - Passing	57.86		64.1	Touchdowns Rushing	7	0.5	0.9
				Touchdowns Passing	19	1.4	1.9
Ball Control Plays	901	64.4	57.6	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	2	0.1	0.2
Average Gain (Net)	5.2		5.2	*Extra Points	28	2	3
				Safeties	0	0	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	18	1.3	0.9
Had Intercepted	22	1.6	1.4	Field Goal Attempts	38	2.7	1.4
Yards Opponents Returned	217		14.6	Percent Successful	47.4		63.2
Returned by Opponents for TD	0		0.1				